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2023 ACC D Division

HBF Stadium

Friday, 24 March 2023

Individual Female U13 Top 5 Champions

Name

Ellis, Amelia
Aguilor, Alexandra
Van Daele, Katelyn
Yiu, Wing

Doman, Leila

School

Bunbury Cathedral Grammar Scho
Emmanuel Catholic College

Swan Christian College

St Norbert College

Kingsway Christian College

Individual Female U14 Top 5 Champions

Name

Wright, Lara
Manning, Mila
Van Niekerk, Zoe
Kingma, Ruby
Carr, Sophie

School

Kingsway Christian College
Emmanuel Catholic College
Swan Christian College

La Salle College

Lumen Christi College

Individual Female U15 Top 5 Champions

Name

Hathway, Tana
Tiamzon, Sophia
Rimmer, Joy
Eastaugh, Ruby
Mosbergen-Smith, Lyla

School

Bunbury Cathedral Grammar Scho
Emmanuel Catholic College
Kingsway Christian College
Bunbury Cathedral Grammar Scho
La Salle College

Individual Female U16 Top 5 Champions

Name

Arangio, Viola
Gibbs, Althea
Penales, Jamiela
Dabic, Bel

Rigby, Charlie
Wonnacott, Piper

School

Emmanuel Catholic College
Kingsway Christian College

St Norbert College

Bunbury Cathedral Grammar Scho
Swan Christian College

La Salle College

Individual Female U17 Top 5 Champions

Name
Randall, Morgan
O'Meara, Lily

Smith, Angelina
Riddle, Scarlett
Jones, Regan

School

Kingsway Christian College
Bunbury Cathedral Grammar Scho
St Norbert College

Bunbury Cathedral Grammar Scho
Swan Christian College

Individual Female U19 Top 5 Champions

Name

Hathway, Neve

Kyle, Jessica

Cusick, Meg

van Amersfoort, Nayeli
Kaczmarczyk, Chelsy
Faraone, Ella

School

Bunbury Cathedral Grammar Scho
Lumen Christi College

John Paul College

Kingsway Christian College
Emmanuel Catholic College

La Salle College

Individual Male U13 Top 5 Champions

Name
Monaco, Jacob
Gleeson, Kai
Miller, Hunter
Figiel, Jakub
Gibb, Thomas
Burditt, Coen

School

Emmanuel Catholic College
Bunbury Cathedral Grammar Scho
John Paul College

Kingsway Christian College

St Norbert College

John Paul College

Points
41.0
39.0
36.0
30.0
29.0

Points
47.0
45.0
34.0
28.0
26.0

Points
44.0
43.0
30.0
28.0
28.0

Points
39.0
36.0
35.0
30.0
29.0
29.0

Points
44.0
44.0
32.0
31.0
29.0

Points
46.0
45.0
41.0
31.0
27.0
27.0

Points
48.0
42.0
31.0
26.0
24.0
24.0
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2023 ACC D Division

HBF Stadium

Friday, 24 March 2023
Individual Male U14 Top 5 Champions

Name

Sarah, Seight
Hinton, Elijah
Ancliffe, Oliver
Walker, Tom
Bryce-Greber, Liam

School

Emmanuel Catholic College
Kingsway Christian College
Lumen Christi College

Bunbury Cathedral Grammar Scho
John Paul College

Individual Male U15 Top 5 Champions

Name

Marinho De Barros, Danilo
Lubguban, Yohann
Prowse, Leeuwin
O'Byrne, Connor

de Wet, Andreas

School

Emmanuel Catholic College

La Salle College

Bunbury Cathedral Grammar Scho
St Norbert College

Kingsway Christian College

Individual Male U16 Top 5 Champions

Name

Empleo, Charles
Bouzada Olgiati, Thomas
Duke, Xavier

Louw, Mark

Walker, Angus

School

St Norbert College

Bunbury Cathedral Grammar Scho
John Paul College

Kingsway Christian College
Bunbury Cathedral Grammar Scho

Individual Male U17 Top 5 Champions

Name

Lubguban, Giancarlo
Gee, Dustin

Atkins, Cooper
Cameron, Nathan
Scholtz, Zac

Welch, Rory
Ricafranca, Ashton

School

La Salle College

Bunbury Cathedral Grammar Scho
Emmanuel Catholic College

Swan Christian College

Kingsway Christian College

St Norbert College

St Norbert College

Individual Male U19 Top 5 Champions

Name

Suckling, Riley
Hazelden, Darryl
Hale, Jacob
MacPherson, Ryan
Richardson, Riley

School

St Norbert College

Bunbury Cathedral Grammar Scho
Swan Christian College

Kingsway Christian College

John Paul College

Points
48.0
33.0
31.0
29.0
27.0

Points
44.0
43.0
26.0
25.0
25.0

Points
46.0
41.0
37.0
35.0
29.0

Points
43.0
41.0
41.0
32.0
26.0
26.0
26.0

Points
45.0
43.0
36.0
35.0
34.0



