## 2023 ACC D Division HBF Stadium

### Friday, 24 March 2023

•	
Individual Female U13 To	op 5 Champions

	Individual Female U13 Top 5 Champions						
	Name Ellis, Amelia	School Bunbury Cathedral Grammar Scho	Points 41.0				
	Aguilor, Alexandra Van Daele, Katelyn	Emmanuel Catholic College	39.0				
	Yiu, Wing	Swan Christian College St Norbert College	36.0 30.0				
	Doman, Leila	Kingsway Christian College	29.0				
Individual Female U14 Top 5 Champions							
1	Name Wright, Lara	School Kingsway Christian College	Points 47.0				
	Manning, Mila	Emmanuel Catholic College	45.0				
3	Van Niekerk, Zoe	Swan Christian College	34.0				
	Kingma, Ruby	La Salle College	28.0				
5	Carr, Sophie	Lumen Christi College	26.0				
Individual Female U15 Top 5 Champions							
1	Name Hathway, Tana	School Bunbury Cathedral Grammar Scho	Points 44.0				
	Tiamzon, Sophia	Emmanuel Catholic College	43.0				
	Rimmer, Joy	Kingsway Christian College	30.0				
	Eastaugh, Ruby	Bunbury Cathedral Grammar Scho	28.0				
4	Mosbergen-Smith, Lyla	La Salle College	28.0				
	Individual Female U16 Top 5 Champions Name School Points						
1	Arangio, Viola	Emmanuel Catholic College	39.0				
	Gibbs, Althea	Kingsway Christian College	36.0				
	Penales, Jamiela	St Norbert College	35.0				
	Dabic, Bel Rigby, Charlie	Bunbury Cathedral Grammar Scho Swan Christian College	30.0 29.0				
	Wonnacott, Piper	La Salle College	29.0				
		-					
	Name	emale U17 Top 5 Champions School	Points				
1	Randall, Morgan	Kingsway Christian College	44.0				
	O'Meara, Lily	Bunbury Cathedral Grammar Scho	44.0				
	Smith, Angelina	St Norbert College	32.0				
	Riddle, Scarlett Jones, Regan	Bunbury Cathedral Grammar Scho Swan Christian College	31.0 29.0				
	•	_					
	Name	emale U19 Top 5 Champions School	Points				
	Hathway, Neve	Bunbury Cathedral Grammar Scho	46.0				
	Kyle, Jessica	Lumen Christi College	45.0				
	Cusick, Meg van Amersfoort, Nayeli	John Paul College Kingsway Christian College	41.0 31.0				
	Kaczmarczyk, Chelsy	Emmanuel Catholic College	27.0				
	Faraone, Ella	La Salle College	27.0				
	Individual Male U13 Top 5 Champions						
4	Name Manage Jacob	School	Points				
	Monaco, Jacob Gleeson, Kai	Emmanuel Catholic College Bunbury Cathedral Grammar Scho	48.0 42.0				
	Miller, Hunter	John Paul College	31.0				
4	Figiel, Jakub	Kingsway Christian College	26.0				
	Gibb, Thomas	St Norbert College	24.0				
Э	Burditt, Coen	John Paul College	24.0				

### 2023 ACC D Division HBF Stadium

# Friday, 24 March 2023 Individual Male U14 Top 5 Champions

2 3 4	Name Sarah, Seight Hinton, Elijah Ancliffe, Oliver Walker, Tom Bryce-Greber, Liam	Male U14 Top 5 Champions School Emmanuel Catholic College Kingsway Christian College Lumen Christi College Bunbury Cathedral Grammar Scho John Paul College	Points 48.0 33.0 31.0 29.0 27.0
2 3 4	Name	Male U15 Top 5 Champions School Emmanuel Catholic College La Salle College Bunbury Cathedral Grammar Scho St Norbert College Kingsway Christian College	Points 44.0 43.0 26.0 25.0 25.0
2 3 4	Individual Name Empleo, Charles Bouzada Olgiati, Thomas Duke, Xavier Louw, Mark Walker, Angus	Male U16 Top 5 Champions School St Norbert College Bunbury Cathedral Grammar Scho John Paul College Kingsway Christian College Bunbury Cathedral Grammar Scho	Points 46.0 41.0 37.0 35.0 29.0
2 2 4 5 5	Individual Name Lubguban, Giancarlo Gee, Dustin Atkins, Cooper Cameron, Nathan Scholtz, Zac Welch, Rory Ricafranca, Ashton	Male U17 Top 5 Champions School La Salle College Bunbury Cathedral Grammar Scho Emmanuel Catholic College Swan Christian College Kingsway Christian College St Norbert College St Norbert College	Points 43.0 41.0 41.0 32.0 26.0 26.0 26.0
2 3 4	Individual Name Suckling, Riley Hazelden, Darryl Hale, Jacob MacPherson, Ryan Richardson, Riley	Male U19 Top 5 Champions School St Norbert College Bunbury Cathedral Grammar Scho Swan Christian College Kingsway Christian College John Paul College	Points 45.0 43.0 36.0 35.0 34.0